
 
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.53.10

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren I Seite: 1

 1176,0
Stand: 11.03.2025 12:37 Uhr Gesamt

1 WF SpSch Oestrich e.V. 1147 Ringen

167 Barsekow, Hans-Jörg 383

187 Schweda, Damian 383

174 Strätgen, Tobias 381

2 WF SpSch Oestrich e.V. 1070 Ringen

168 Jacobs, René 353

166 Zweigart, Jan-Niclas 352

185 Buchs, Jolante 365

3 WF BSV 1864 Hemer e.V. M3 1051 Ringen

134 Saenko, Ivan 340

145 Schmidt, Dominik 368

133 Subert, Vilmos 343

4 WF SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 1047 Ringen

184 Gödde, Karsten 363

175 Bröckelmann, Gregor 308

170 Strätgen, Christian 376

5 WF SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 1022 Ringen

149 Winter, Hans-Jürgen 325

154 Winter, Jan 338

155 Zaun, Thomas 359

6 44 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 1016 Ringen

340 Friedek, Waldemar 333

341 Niggeloh, Volker 348

342 Obernyer, Frank 335

7 WF SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 935 Ringen

8 WF SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 882 Ringen



 
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel
25m Pistole 9x19 Herren I Seite:

 397    Finalrekord: 496

Stand: 11.03.2025 12:28 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 167 Barsekow, Hans-Jörg WF SpSch Oestrich e.V. 96 98 194 94 95 189 383

2 174 Strätgen, Tobias WF SpSch Oestrich e.V. 94 96 190 98 93 191 381

3 145 Schmidt, Dominik WF BSV 1864 Hemer e.V. M3 85 94 179 95 94 189 368

4 155 Zaun, Thomas WF SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 85 90 175 96 88 184 359

5 197 Özdemir, Bayram WF BSV Druepplingsen e.V. 87 90 177 84 93 177 354

6 134 Saenko, Ivan WF BSV 1864 Hemer e.V. M3 90 87 177 78 85 163 340

7 154 Winter, Jan WF SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 80 81 161 92 85 177 338

8 173 Sperlich, Kay WF SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 84 82 166 85 79 164 330

9 323 Erlemeyer, Christian 44 KKSV Gevelsberg e.V. 79 70 149 88 86 174 323

10 188 Quabeck, Sebastian WF SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 70 74 144 88 78 166 310

11 182 Frenzel, Tobias WF SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 41 51 92 41 78 119 211

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

168 Jacobs, René WF SpSch Oestrich e.V. 85 82 167 91 95 186 353

166 Zweigart, Jan-Niclas WF SpSch Oestrich e.V. 83 78 161 99 92 191 352



 
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel
25m Pistole 9x19 Herren II Seite:

Stand: 11.03.2025 12:28 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 322 Stoerring, Ralf 44 KKSV Gevelsberg e.V. 84 82 166 82 91 173 339



 
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel
25m Pistole 9x19 Herren III Seite:

Stand: 11.03.2025 12:29 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 170 Strätgen, Christian WF SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 95 93 188 93 95 188 376

2 184 Gödde, Karsten WF SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 86 90 176 94 93 187 363

3 249 Horstmann, John 43 BSV Lüdenscheid 78 92 170 92 89 181 351

4 133 Subert, Vilmos WF BSV 1864 Hemer e.V. M3 85 89 174 84 85 169 343

5 6 Holzhäuser, Mario 41 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V... 75 89 164 82 95 177 341

6 147 Benke, Sven WF SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 82 78 160 88 93 181 341

7 149 Winter, Hans-Jürgen WF SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 75 81 156 84 85 169 325

8 183 Bohm, Andreas WF SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 75 85 160 59 90 149 309

9 72 Perrej, Stefan 41 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 64 75 139 83 86 169 308

10 175 Bröckelmann, Gregor WF SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 76 81 157 70 81 151 308

11 247 Dues, Karsten 43 BSV Lüdenscheid 72 52 124 32 40 72 196

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

185 Buchs, Jolante WF SpSch Oestrich e.V. 84 89 173 94 98 192 365



 
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel
25m Pistole 9x19 Herren IV Seite:

Stand: 11.03.2025 12:29 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 187 Schweda, Damian WF SpSch Oestrich e.V. 97 90 187 98 98 196 383

2 341 Niggeloh, Volker 44 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 86 85 171 90 87 177 348

3 342 Obernyer, Frank 44 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 81 82 163 81 91 172 335

4 340 Friedek, Waldemar 44 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 77 84 161 84 88 172 333

5 343 Krauledat, Thorsten 44 Linderhauser SV e.V. II 81 73 154 83 88 171 325

6 69 Stellmacher, Hartmut 41 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.... 65 86 151 89 83 172 323

7 178 Schmieja, Wilfried WF SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 77 80 157 88 71 159 316

8 71 Röhl, Friedhelm 41 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.... 81 69 150 67 74 141 291

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

13 Letzing, Jochen 41 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V... 84 90 174 79 93 172 346

98 Schröder, Karl-Friedrich 41 SpSch Mittelstadt e.V. M3 75 91 166 77 95 172 338


